Schedule of Labour for Erection of  33 KV  UG Line of 

0.726 km from khanakul 220 kv sub stn to Gourhati 33/11 

kv sub stn under Arambagh  Division  attached  to Hooghly 

Region , WBSEDCL.   

ii. Name of the Concerned Office Hooghly Regional Office, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount(Rs.) 
Rs. 12,76,728.00 (Rs.Twelve Lakh seventy six Thousand 
seven Hundred twenty eight  Only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 

Rs 25,535.00 (Rs. Twenty five Thousand  five hundred &  
thirty five only) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non-
refundable)including GST. (Rs.) 

Nil 

vi. Period of Completion Two (02) Months. 

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE TENDER 

All intending Bidders are required to produce valid copies of GST registration No., GSTIN, HSN